
Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch

Ergebnis  2017

1.59.10 Ordonanzgewehr Auflage - Herrenklasse

SSV Rot 287  
Karl-Heinz Treiber 98 
Karl Thome 95 
Gerd Korn 94 

1. SSV Baiertal 286  
Ralf Müller 97 
Patrick Imhoff 95 
Hermann Herling 94 

2. SG Wiesloch 276  
Anatol Martin 96 
Timo Schumann 96 
Roger Schlutius 84 

3. SSV Dielheim 275  
Andreas Knopf 94 
Jürgen Nold 91 
Rolf Laier 90 

4. SSV Rot 2 274  
Frank Hartlieb 96 
Benno Schuhmacher 91 
Eric Hartlieb 87 

5. SSV Dielheim 2 264  
Daniel Staege 89 
Markus Wipfler 89 
Jan Rausch 86 

6. SSV Rot 3 235  
Maik Rössler 83 
Jürgen Braun 76 
Werner Göttmann 76 

1.59.10 Ordonanzgewehr Auflage - Herrenklasse  

1. Treiber,  Karl-Heinz SSV Rot  98   98
2. Gebhard,  Berthold SG Wiesloch  97   97
3. Müller,  Ralf SSV Baiertal  97   97
4. Leroux,  Florian SSV Baiertal  96   96
5. Schumann,  Timo SG Wiesloch  96   96
6. Hartlieb,  Frank SSV Rot  96   96
7. Martin,  Anatol SG Wiesloch  96   96
8. Thome,  Karl SSV Rot  95   95
9. Imhoff,  Patrick SSV Baiertal  95   95

10. Tontsch,  Hermann SSV St. Ilgen  95   95
11. Hey,  Karsten SSV St. Ilgen  94   94
12. Herling,  Hermann SSV Baiertal  94   94
13. Fetzer,  Georg SG Wiesloch  94   94
14. Knopf,  Andreas SSV Dielheim  94   94

Korn,  Gerd SSV Rot  94   94
15. Spieß,  Bernhard SSV Rauenberg  92   92
16. Steinhauser,  Peter SSV Rot  92   92
17. Nold,  Jürgen SSV Dielheim  91   91
18. Schuhmacher,  Benno SSV Rot  91   91
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19. Laier,  Rolf SSV Dielheim  90   90
20. Brodhuhn,  Joachim SGi Gauangelloch  90   90
21. Staege,  Daniel SSV Dielheim  89   89

Irsigler,  Hans SSV Baiertal  89   89 A
22. Wipfler,  Markus SSV Dielheim  89   89
23. Curic,  Solange SG Wiesloch  87   87
24. Hartlieb,  Eric SSV Rot  87   87
25. Rausch,  Jan SSV Dielheim  86   86
26. Woger,  Roland SV Nußloch  85   85
27. Schlutius,  Roger SG Wiesloch  84   84
28. Rössler,  Maik SSV Rot  83   83
29. Braun,  Jürgen SSV Rot  76   76
30. Göttmann,  Werner SSV Rot  76   76
31. Spieß,  Iris Diana SSV Rauenberg  73   73
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